Media conversion is the most cost-effective solution for extending the productive
life of legacy wiring plants and equipment while allowing implementation of
new technologies. Media conversion’s greatest benefits are flexibility and cost
savings. The device is unmanaged and provides straight Gigabit copper-to-fiber
conversion.
Measuring less than 8.9 cm deep and 5.1 cm wide (3.5d, 2w in), the MiniMc-
Gigabit is the industry’s smallest Gigabit media converter with both data
connections on the same side of the unit, and at a fraction of the cost of other

 	 (available from B+B SmartWorx)
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER FIBER FIBER
PORTS RANGE ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
MiniMc-Gigabit
BB-855-10730 SX-MM850-SC 1 220/550 m 1 RJ45
BB-855-10731 LX-SM1310-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
ACCESSORIES –sold separately
BB-806-39105 – DIN Rail Clip
BB-806-39638 – Double-USB Power Cable, 0.9m/36in
BB-806-39650 – Barrel-Connector Power Cable, 0.3m/12in
BB-850-13086 – IE-PowerTray/18-AC (-20 to +70°C), 18-slot AC Powered Chassis
BB-895-39229 – Wall Mount Bracket
Smallest, Most Reliable
Gigabit Media Converter
MiniMc Gigabit series
MiniMc Gigabit_4018ds